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P.O. Box 119


Gjoa Haven, NU  X0B 1J0
kNK5 wmoEp5 vtmpq

Tel: (867) 360-6338
Nunavut Water Board
Fax: (867) 360-6369
NUNAVUT IMALIRIYIN KATIMAYINGI

]Ji 25, 2001

b[Kz:
gnsmcbsJmJk5 ttC6ymJk5
W5J]b:
B]s2 ]W vg5pct]Q5 (HBJV)
g4y6gDbsJ6 k]baDt4nzk5 Mwnz NWB1BOS9801

gnsmcbsJmJk5:

raxA5 WoW t ]Wh ttC6bzk5 mw 16, 2001 x7ml raxA5 gi/sc6t5lQ5 ttc5 kNK5 wmoEp5 vtmpqk5 GwmoEp5H ]b2fNz5 B]s2 ]W vg5pct]Qi5 x7ml gnsmcbsJi5 ]b2hjz d]Mi ttck5 W5JbsJk5, gnsmd2lt5 ]b2fx5 wmoEp5 WoEix6bz5 sN g4y6gDbsJ6 ttctA5 xW6hwif5.  

W5JtQ2lQ5 vtmp5 WJ1N6iq ]b2fkz wms2 xg6iqk5 x7ml x4b6iqk5 x4bf5 wmc6isJk5, NlNw6yJA5 WoExaix6iqi4 bmfx5 xW6hwif5 wMc6ix6g5 bmfiz:

(a) bmwb WoExaJ5 ]mN xsMbsJ5 ]mN Mwnzi NWB1BOS9801;

(b) WbcC/6iq hD6N6ic6gi4 s/ci d6lx6iqi5 x7ml n=4i4 meiq n=4ni5 x7ml x4bfi5 s/ci5 coE4tbsJi5;

(c) Em4bsizk5 x7ml k]ba6tZsizk5 bmfx5 WoExaJ5; 

(d) NlNw6gZsiz bmfx5 xrgi4nq WoExaix6t5lQ5 emwi6j5 x7ml k]ba6tEi6j5 bmfx5 WoExaJ5; x7ml
(e) moZ4nsJ5 x7ml xgZ4nos6ymJ5 ]b2fkz ]rNs/k5 Wbc6ix6iqk5.   

]b7N r4oo5=4nz yKo6k5 ttck5 giscZsiqk5 JMw 17, 2001, raxA5 bmwb gnsmcbsJ5 W=4nc6ix6uJ5 tr5t6lA JMw 24, 2001 rsix6lt4 bmfkz xyqk5 gnsmcbsJk5 gi/qk5 WJmAu4. B]s2 ]W vg5pct]Q5 W=4nc6tbsixE2li rao6]Xu4 giyi6j5 vtmpk5, g]zi JMw 31, 2001. cspmix6Sy ]b2fx5 bmwb gi/sJ5, rs5JbsJ5, x7ml B]s2 ]W vg5pct]Q5 rao6]Xu4 gi/q xpos6bsix5 gi/slt4l gnsmcbsJk5 ttC6ymJk5 W/svstQlt4l raxA5 r4oo5=4nqk5. ]b2fx5 vtmp5 iEs4g5 WNhx6t5tix6lt4 xiA6ixn6t5lQ5 x?t5l do5l s2l5 raxA5 B]s2 ]W vg5pct]Q5 rao6]Xu4 giyc6t5lQ5.
rao6]Xu4, ]b2fx5 vtmp5 WNhx6t5tJ5 y=5gEx6izi4 ]b7N xg6iz MwnsJ6 NWB1BOS9801 tr5t6lA WNhx6t5ti6t4 ]b2hjz g4y6gDbsJj5 k]baDt4nj5.
gC6=QyNExc6g6 ttC6=4S5 xWdt4ncD=5 ]b2hjz g4y6gDbsJj5.

s?7iz6g6,
]x8gEx v3g3

wNq6tsJ6 MwnoEp
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Hope Bay Joint Venture
Hugh Wilson
 


Phone: 604-985-2572


Fax: 604-980-0731


E-mail: hwilson@miramarmining.com; hugh_r_Wilson@hotmail.com ; terrbear@powersurfr.com
NIRB



Gladys Joudrey
gladys@polarnet.ca    

(867) 983-2594

Kit-IA, Lands


Jack Kaniak 
  
jkaniak@polarnet.ca     
(867) 982-3311

KIA-Counsel


John Donihee

donihee@acs.ucalgary.ca 

Kit-HTO


Executive Director
(867) 982-3903
 
(867) 982-4047

DIAND-Iqaluit

Michelle Johnson
johnsonmi@inac.gc.ca     
(867) 975-4560

DIAND-Yellowknife

Greg Cook

cookg@inac.gc.ca 

DIAND-Justice

Yvonne MacNeill
yvonne.macneill@justice.gc.ca 

DFO-Iqaluit


Jordan deGroot 
degrootj@dfo-mpo.gc.ca   
(867) 979-8039

EC-YK


Paula Pacholek  
paula.pacholek@ec.gc.ca      
(867) 873-8185

EC-Iqaluit


Lawrence Ignace
Lawrence.Ignace@ec.gc.ca 

DSD



Chris Nichols

cnichols@gov.nu.ca        
(867) 975-5980

DSD



Neil Willoughby
nwilloughyby@gov.nu.ca 
(867) 982-3701

Brodie Consulting – John Brodie


brodies@direct.ca
Hamlet of Kugluktuk : 982-3060

Hamlet of Cambridge Bay : 983-2193

KIA & CLARC-Kugluktuk :982-3311

KIA & CLARC-Cambridge Bay : 983-2701

HTO-Kugluktuk : 982-5912

HTO-Cambridge : 983-2427

HTO & CLARC-Bathurst Inlet

HTO & CLARC - Umingmaktuk

